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Principal
John Curry
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Brian Haas

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Dec. 11 @ OPEN (Case Flynn Duals ) Pottsville Area HS 8:00AM
Saturday Dec. 18 @ OPEN (Travis Manion '99

Memorial Duals)
La Salle College HS 8:00AM

Tuesday Dec. 28 @ OPEN (Bethlehem Catholic
Individual Tournament)

Bethlehem Catholic HS TBA

Wednesday Dec. 29 @ OPEN (Bethlehem Catholic
Individual Tournament)

Bethlehem Catholic HS TBA

Wednesday Jan. 05 St. Joseph's Preparatory School Roman - School Gym 7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 08 @ OPEN (Westtown Duals) Westtown School 7:45AM
Wednesday Jan. 12 Academy Park High School Roman - McSherry Annex 7:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 19 @ PCL Meet Archbishop Wood HS 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 21 Chichester Senior High School Roman - School Gym 7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 29 @ OPEN (Bruce & Martha Johnson

Duals)
Executive Education Academy
Charter School

8:00PM
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